C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 05/14/25
1
EITS Series
Right Angle Illuminated Tactile Switch Switches
The EITS series are right angle illuminated tactile switches,

0.0 0.20
0.00 0.10
C ECR038701 Max 1、Remove "How to order” 07/12/2024 Cube
 B ECR-0018916 Daisy
1、Update HTO and add LED new color
2、Remove the stand off at the middle position at the
   bottom of the switch
03/09/2023 Cube
 A / / First Release. 08/09/2022 Cube
Rev. ECX Request By Description Date Sign
1
5
2
3
6
5
1
5
2
C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2025 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 05/14/25
7
EITS Series
Right Angle Illuminated Tactile Switch Switches
LED Characteristics
LED Absolute Maximum Rating (Ta=25°C)
Chip
Lens
Appearance
Absolute Maximum
Rating
Electro-optical Data (At 20 mA)
Emitted
Color
Peak Wave
Length ƛ p
(nm)
Dominant
Wave
Length ƛ d
(nm)
Pd
(mW)
If
(mA)
Peak If
(mA)
∆ ƛ
(nm)
Vf (V) Iv (mcd) Viewing
Angle
2 θ
1/2 degMin Typ Max Min Typ Max
Blue 465 465-475
Water
Transparent
102
30 125
25 2.8 3.3 3.4 80 150 250
120
Green 573 565-576 75 19 1.7 2.05 2.5 32 60 100
Red 630 615-630 75 18 1.7 2.0 2.5 125 210 400
White - - 111 - 2.8 3.1 3.7 250 495 800
Yellow 591 585-595 75 18 1.7 2.1 2.5 80 150 250
Red
Green
631 620-630 75 20 1.7 2.0 2.5 320 550 1000
520 520-530 111 33 2.8 3.3 3.7 400 700 1250
Yellow
Green
590 588-600 75 20 1.6 2.0 2.5 100 170 320